Paper Machine Gauge
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Description
Winters Paper Machine Gauge features a heavy
duty steel case with a front flange and a hinged
ring design with weep hole. This configuration

Paper Machine Gauge
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 06/03
Options:
● Custom dials available upon request
● Other configurations available
Pressure
Range
31/2” (90mm) dial size
1/4” NPT Lower Back
0 - 30 psi PMG30
0 - 60 psi PMG60
0 -100 psi PMG100
0 -160 psi PMG160
0 - 200 psi PMG200
0 - 300 psi PMG300
0 - 400 psi PMG400
0 - 600 psi PMG600
0 - 1000 psi PMG1000
How to order: Specify Product Code
PRODUCT CODES